DELABIE

PUKCUPOBaAHHbIN U3/TNB-
TpyOKa

Apt. 204001

OnnnHa 150 MM, BbicoTa 170 Mm

OINMNCAHNE

®dUKcUMpoBaHHbIN U3AUB-TPYOKa - ApT. 204001

WN3nuB -TpybKa @ 16, M1/2".

OnnHa 150 MM, BbicoTa 170 MMm.

XpoMMpoBaHHas NaTyHb.

M3nKB € rnagKoi BHYTPEeHHEN NOBEePXHOCTLIO (NpensaTcTByeT 06pa3oBaHmIo
6aKTepuasibHbIX HALL).

Perynsatop cTpym ¢ 3aWwmToi oT Haneta 3 1/MuH.

lapaHTua 30 ner.

TEXHUYECKNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

®duKcupoBaHHbIN U3AUB-TPYOKa - ApT. 204001

CoefuHeHne M1/2"

BbicoTa 170 mm

OnnHa 150 mm

Pacxop, 3 n/MuH
CTaHpapThl p@ ACS

lapaHTnA @

NMPENMYLLECTBA

3 1/MUH

XpoMupoBaHHas N1aTyHb

napkas NnoBepxHOCTb NPOTUB
6aKTepmaanb|x HULL

L Jo

150

170

1/2"

15 max
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